
*
HI*!tt*,li i; i"tij:'; Li

E-TENDER 2,d CALL NoTICE.

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on
Mahat iteransco webs nder.mahatransco.in for the following Tender details

Sr.No
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

I E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000031360
E-Tender No. : S E/E HY I O &M I CIR/KLWTE CH I T en- I 7 (2"d

call)/24-25
E-Tender for work of Chemical cleaning of insulators on
various 220kY,l00kv &400KV Lines under EHV (O&M)
Division., Kalwa

, Tender Downloading Dates

2 i & time. Tender Sale

I period.
From Dt: 14.06.2024,00:00 Hrs to Dt.21.06.2024, 09:59 Hrs

J

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT:21.06.2024,up to 09:59 Hrs

4

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online ope*lting of Tender
Documents.

Dt. 21.06.2024 at l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
Dt. 21.06.2024 at 15:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

5 Tender Amount Rs 69,06,017/- (lncluding all taxes)

6 EMD Amount Rs.69,060.17l-

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + GST
For further details visit our website htttrsr//s.',et",-,der.,nahat'ansco.F
Contact Person : The Executive Engileer (Adm), TelNo. 022-276018451976900624517506379055

ible Su

I

('imo*u")
Superintending Engineer
EHV O&M Circle, KalwaI


